Hospitality means
creating comfortable
spaces for your
employees, students
or guests.
1533 Bank Street   Louisville, Kentucky 40201-3622     Tel:1.800.457.5073•Fax:502.585.46761533 Bank Street   Louisville, Kentucky 40201-3622     Tel:1.800.457.5073•Fax:502.585.4676
3400 Series

Walnut
(ST08)
Green
(ST15)
Black
(ST06)
Mahogany
(ST19)
Wood, Seat and Back Finish may Vary Slightly from Photo
Color Chart  for 3200 and 3700 Series Wood Stained Seats
3721
BR3732
BR3727
3720
BR3700
BR3732 and 3732 available in upholstered seats only.
3727
400
45All Products on this page ship via UPS. All Chairs meet or exceed ANSI/BIFMA Standards.
H

Copper
Vein
(CV)
Silver
Vein
(SV)
Gold
Vein
(GV)
Color Chart  for 3200 and 3700 Series Standard Frames
Silver
(SL)
Nickel
(NK)
Upgrade Frames
(3201 & BR3201 - not available in chrome)
3201 3220 3251
Custom Laser Back available - call for details
In-Stock -See pages 4-10
BR3903

S
P
ITA
LIT
Y
 B
R
E
A
K
Customize
It!
Imagine the possibilities! Your image, your artwork, your logo, your idea!
Contact us about artwork specifications and we’ll help you  create a unique
look for your space.
3315C and BR3315C
Wood back-
Laser Etched Design
3471LB and BR3471LB
Metal Back-Laser
Cut-Out Design
3319K and BR3319K
Wood back-
Laser Etched Design
3818LC and BR3818LC
Metal back-
Cut-Out Design
3818C and BR3818C
Wood back-
Laser Etched Design
3471C and BR3471C
Wood back-
Laser Etched Design
3818A and BR3818A
Wood back-
Laser Etched Design
KFI offers several styles in our custom back program
Custom Pedestal Tables